

BIOCHIMICA ET BIOPHYSICA ACTA, Vol. 321 (1973)

p. 365, invert Fig. 3.

BIOCHIMICA ET BIOPHYSICA ACTA, Vol. 334 (1974)

p. 208, line 1 of Summary and line 2 of Introduction: change "L-serine hydrolase" to "L-serine hydrolyase".

line 12 of Summary for "range" read "change".

p. 212, line 5 from the bottom: change " $K_{\text{Tris}} = 100 \mu\text{M}$ " to " $K_{\text{Tris}} = 120 \mu\text{M}$ ".

p. 213, line 2 of legend to Fig. 4: change "Fig. 4" to "Fig. 3".

p. 216, line 12 from bottom change " K_p " to " $K_{p_{yr}}$ ".

p. 217, delete ref. 1.

p. 468, Fig. 2 should be turned by 180° .